BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

LOCAL EMERGENCY REVIEW: PROCLAMATION OF LOCAL EMERGENCY FOR U.S.-MEXICO TRANSBOUNDARY
BOARD LETTER TITLE: |POLLUTION ENVIRONMENTAL CRISIS AND RELATED CEQA EXEMPTION (DISTRICTS: ALL)

Att A- Basis of State of Emergency

ATTACHMENTS: Att B- Proclamation of Local Emergency Transboundary Contamination

ORIGINATING DEPT: | Department of Environmental Health and Quality

Approval Signature Signature Verification

teather Buonomo Heather Buonomo

Heather Buonomo (Jul 9, 2025 14:59 PDT) .
E-signed 2025-07-09 02:59PM PDT
Heather.Buonomo@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Chriattna Davie Christina Davis
E-signed 2025-07-09 02:17PM PDT
Christina.Davis@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

W?W Greg Lusitana
E-signed 2025-07-09 05:13PM PDT
Gregory.Lusitana@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

(Egatle Brbanite Rizalie Bulante
RizalgAulante (Jul 9, 2025 14:07 PDT) R
E-signed 2025-07-09 02:07PM PDT
Rizalie.Bulante@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Stavre Lockett Steve Lockett
E-signed 2025-07-09 02:20PM PDT
Steve.Lockett@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

me Hesmmana Jason Hemmens
E-signed 2025-07-09 02:06PM PDT
jason.hemmens@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

% W Julie Jeakle
E-signed 2025-07-09 04:32PM PDT
Julie.Jeakle@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY




